Ordering Information
LLLAAABBBOOO---PPPUUURRREEE FFFiii lll ttteeerrr CCCaaarrrtttrrriiidddgggeeesss
LLLPPPDDD   tttyyypppeee
The LPD cartridges are disk filters built 47 mm (outer diameter) media.
-  A wide range of media is available.
-  Suitable for extremely small batch for testing
-  Suitable for evaluation of the degree of the
Liquids at mat mass production process
- 3 types for connections with pipes are
 available.
ZA2-001CE
Product Type
ＬＰ  -     -        -
 Media  Micron Rating  Port Configuration Code
H = Hose Nozzle
E = 6×4 mm Tube
B = Ｒ1/8”
A1 = 0.1μm
A2 = 0.2μm 05 =  5μm
A5 = 0.5μm 10 = 10μm
01 =   1μm  15 = 15μm
02 =   2μm  20 = 20μm
03 =   3μm  30 = 30μm
Media
Shell (Capsule)
Product Type
E.F.A.（cm2）
ＬPD
21.2
0.39
60
Materials
Maximum ⊿P（MPa） at 20oC
Maximum　Operating Temp. (oC)
Polypropylene
Refer to Ordering
Information
Specification
Ｄ Ａ２ Ｈ  Ｐ
T = PTFE
      (A1, A2, A5, 01)
P = Polypropylene
      (01, 03, 05～30)
N = Nylon
      (02, 03, 05～20)
 Media
Shell
Features
6-20-12, Minami-ohi,
Shinagawa-ku
Tokyo, 140-8576 Japan
TEL +81-3-5764-1131
FAX +81-3-5764-0684
SCHD03080IJP-02
3th Issue
Distributor